PRICE LIST u%&—u_ =5

&Y

AIISTIIA[IAN‘GOIF AGAI]EMY
TREE /7:/J|‘|lﬁﬂ:]9€£—_kﬁj‘|37ﬁ

Health and Sports

GROUP TRAINING PROGRAM /VHzl%k=R%E
FEE INCLUDES BAY FEE AND CLUB HIRE CHARGES & B SiEEkaE M2 2 B

Adult Group Training —- 4 lessons ( Beginner, Intermediate and Advance)
R A/NEERAZE-- SHAPYER (RDPE, AP Kot f)
Golf improvement workshop -- 4 lessons package

HIENR/VERE NEREE (BT - 3AR)

Golf improvement workshop -- Single lesson

SR R/VERIE BE

$ 2010

HONG KONG JUNIOR GOLF TRAINING PROGRAM Z &2 FtceikslfRet=]

Junior Group Lesson ( 1-lesson per week)

BLFRE (BEH—H)

Junior Group Lesson ( 2-lesson per week)

B EIRIE (SEIW) $360
Junior Group Lesson ( 1.5 hour per week)

BUERIE (ZEMRREIMBEZBE) (52158 $560
Elite Golf Training Lesson ( 1.5 hour per lesson)

BEE D EG (WECBRAE RS RIETHE LE) (5—815/18) $600

GOLF FACILITY =Ebksah

$ 120/ hour /\BF $150/ hour /NBF  $180/ hour /B

/,\ =2 Y > \g
Open Range ARIKiE Additional Player85MXF  § 80/person/hour /NE  § 80/person/hour /J\E§  $ 80/person/hour /)\E

$120/ hour /B $120/ hour /B

Putting Green %R R 38

Locker LE¥HE Monthly Rental B8 (3fAB#2) $ 300/ month A These services are for members only

Yearly Rental £E78 (12 f8A) RREE
* SRR R BRI 3ME S A—EB Minimum join 3 months $2500 / year £

Bag Storage Service IREIEIZARTS Monthly Rental B (3f88#)  $ 200 / month A These services are for members only

Yearly Rental €78 (12 {@8) RIREE
* WNAEFR R AR 2318 A A—HA Minimum join 3 months $2000/ year F

Club Rental Fee FHFAIKIEARTS

$10/club X $20/club %

BRI

Free I-hour [Lesson
Valued Tuition Package

AREX— IR S
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Private Lesson (1to1 & 1to 2) A
WABIERIE 1O H1%1%2) %%3
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Health and Sports

The price included bay charge for 1 person only.

Additional bay charges applied for addtional player(s)
FRECEE—ANIKEE, BINKFHMRRINIEEE

Per Lesson (1 hour)

BEVE
CHIEF INSTRUSTOR AND ACADEMY DIRECTOR E RS R BIIRE HKD 87t
“>  ANDREW CARTLEDGE® $2080

CHIEF INSTRUCTOR (_ HONG KONG)_%5 # & [F # 4R

¢

LILIAN LEE Z=3k%&

(’g ANDREW GOOD $1730
AN 7

SENIOR PROFESSIONAL INSTRUCTOR AND ACADEMY DIRECTOR & R & £ # 4k

E;«‘ BRAD SCHADEWITZ

E BENNY YEUNG #78%
i

$ DAMIAN SUEN ##>23

PROFESSIONAL INSTRUCTOR =% 3 #(#k

gﬁ JAMES WONG SH1RE

1 TERRENCE NG ff353% $1480

ﬁ JACKY MOK

=

FeN
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SENIOR INSTRUCTOR & R # 4k

N ENNY 0U s E

CHRISTINE CHUCK

N
?

€
/

WILSON CHAN PX{Z1&

IAN WONG E#&ms

KIDO HODETOSHI

VICKI HO fr]3&ie
)

$1280
W LEUNG SING CHOI Z2s584
v $1030
= JOHN TAM :E5375
Remark ;¥E$1E :
1. 10 Private Lesson get 1 free* cannot be used in conjunction with member's
@ @ @ discount, FA ASRIZEI—%— (B8, FaERE BEERER

2. By appointment only R$%% 7849
3. Bay fee is included B &F—{&EKEE R
4. TREE reserve the right to adjust the Fee without prior notice.

TREE fREBFENHEF, WEUTREESIELE



